Process Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker
Specifi cations
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
BSR Rev B 11/2022

Process Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker
2 of 6
Ordering Information
1. Series BSR 1 3 R1 2 C Q
BSR
2. Number of Poles
1 = SPDT
2 = DPDT
3. Switch Function
1 = ON-NONE-ON
2 = ON-NONE-(ON)
3 = ON-OFF-ON
4 = (ON)-OFF-(ON)  **Only available in SPDT
5 = ON-OFF-(ON)    **Only available in SPDT
4. Actuator
R1 = Rocker, PC mount
R2 = Rocker, PC mount
5. Actuator Color
1 = White
2 = Black
3 = Red
6. Actuator Marking Style
Blank = No Marking
A
B
C
7. Actuator Marking Color
Blank = No marking
W = White, standard
B = Black
8. Terminals
C = PC pin
H = Horizontal mount, right angle PC pin; HS = Snap-in
V = Vertical mount, right angle PC pin; VS = Snap-in
A5 = PC pin with support bracket;  A5S = Snap-in support bracket
9. Contacts
Q = Silver plated
R = Gold plated
G = Gold over Silver plated
Process Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
BSR Rev B 11/2022
BSR
3 of 6
Switch Function
Actuator Options
Actuator Markings
Function
Rocker Position
1 ON NONE ON
2 ON NONE (ON)
3 ON OFF ON
4 (ON) OFF (ON)
5 ON OFF (ON)
Terminals 2-3 - 2-1
SPDT
Function
Rocker Position
1 ON NONE ON
2 ON NONE (ON)
3 ON OFF ON
Terminals 2-3 - 2-1
DPDT
  R1
  R2
A B C
R
BSR